CUBE LIGHT 50
User Guide
Version 2.0 December 2011
DRY
IP 20 3 W
CONTENTS
1

Press Menu first and the display shows ”S--”. And press Down or Up
to select the desired program from S10~S41.
ORDER INFORMATION
9
ITEM HOUSING COLOR BEAM ANGLELEDs PART NUMBER
CP-50
LIGHT
Black 12 x 3W RGB in 1 35° GORL231BF351
ORDER INFORMATION
ORBIT-TP
Driver/Controller
ITEM SPEC. PART NUMBER
Controller GOBC0111
COLORBEAM CO. LTD.
314, 3F., No. 87, Minguang E. Rd.,
Taoyuan City, Taiwan 33052
TEL : +886 3 335 7716
FAX : +886 3 331 3386
E-MAIL : sales@colorbeam.com
W :  www.colorbeam.com